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Activity Date (From) Date (To)

Wednesday, 01 July 2025 _________________

Monday, 18 August 2025

Monday, 15 September 2025

Puja Vacations Sunday, 28 September 2025

Thursday, 09 October 2025 _________________

Monday, 27 October 2025

Friday, 28 Novermber 2025

Friday, 03 January 2025 _________________

Tuesday, 17 February 2026

Monday, 23 March 2026

Monday, 27 April 2026 Thursday, 07 May 2026

Monday, 25 May 2026 Saturday, 06 June 2026

Wednesday, 01 July 2026 _________________

Classes Begin for odd 
semester

Unit Test for odd 
semester

Wednesday, 27 August 
2025

Mid Term Examinations 
(odd semester)

Saturday, 27 
September 2025

Monday, 06 October 
2025

Classes Begin after Puja 
Vacation

Assignment submission 
for odd semester

Friday, 07 November 
2025

Semester Examinations 
(odd semester)

Wednesday, 10 
December 2025

Classes Begin for even 
semester

Unit Test for even 
semester

Friday, 28 February 
2026

Mid Term Examinations 
(even semester)

Saturday, 04 April 
2026

Assignment submission 
for even semester

Semester Examinations 
(even semester)

Classes Begin for odd 
semester (2026-27)
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